

Women's Gift Alliance

The Sprouting Fund membership is offered to women 40 years old or younger. This is designed as a first year scholarship of \$500, with the new member paying \$550. In years two and three, you will pay the regular Membership Commitment of \$1,050. These Scholarships have been made available through a generous, anonymous donor, who deeply believes in the power of women working together to help others through pooled resources.

YOUR COMMITMENT - YEAR ONE

- 1. Pay \$550 the first year
- 2. Agree to serve on a Committee for one year
- 3. Attend one WGA function your first year
- 4. Vote on the pooled Grant recipients

YOUR COMMITMENT - YEARS TWO AND THREE

- 1. Pay \$1,050 in each of years two and three of membership
- 2. Vote on the pooled Grant recipients
- 3. Designate your individual gifts of \$250 each year
- 4. Attend functions and serve on Committees at your discretion

We believe you will find Women's Gift Alliance to provide a unique and compelling entry into local philanthropic work. Through our Grant process, we learn the stories and share the frustrations and excitement of local people helping those most vulnerable in our community. All Grant funds awarded benefit residents of Kootenai County.

Please complete pages two and three, and return them to the address listed at the bottom of the form. If paying by check please include your check with the forms.

Welcome to the power of women working together in collective philanthropy!







PO Box 98 | Hayden, ID 83835 | womensgiftalliance.org | membership@womensgiftalliance.org



Name		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Home PhoneCell F	Phone	Work Phone
Email		
Yes , I would like to become a Member of the Wo contribute \$550 the first year, and \$1,050 in each		5,
Signature		Date
F	PAYMENT INFORMATION	
Your full contribution is tax deduct	Community Foundation , a register locally distributed and directed by o ible, please verify with your account ount of \$550. made payable to Idah	ur WGA membership. cant for your specific tax situation.

_____Charge my VISA _____ or Mastercard _____ in the amount of \$550.

Name on the Card _	
Account Number	Expiration Date

CVV (three digit Security Code on back of your card) _____

Your billing address _____

Signature for Credit Card Purchase ______Today's Date _____

_Pay online, through secure portal. To access the payment portal, go to the WGA website,

Womensgiftalliance.org/Membership and you will see "Make Donation Online."

Please send any questions to: membership@womensgiftalliance.org

We respectfully request payment of your dues by December 1, 2023 for the 2024 Grant Cycle. Please return your completed forms to:



SPROUTING FUND - MEMBER INFORMATION 2024

Name

Welcome to WGA! The mission of the Women's Gift Alliance is to pool the talents and resources of women to provide meaningful financial support to a broad range of charitable, cultural and educational projects within our North Idaho community. We thank you for your financial commitment, and welcome your personal commitment of time and skills.

WGA PRIVACY POLICY

The Women's Gift Alliance may publish or display the names of its members from time to time, to acknowledge their contributions, and to promote the development of the WGA. A member's contact information (addresses, emails, phone or the like) will not, however, be disclosed, published or displayed in that process. If you prefer to remain completely anonymous, you may opt-out of any publication, display or use of your name by or for the Women's Gift Alliance by simply initialing the box below:



I prefer to remain anonymous in my participation in the Women's Gift Alliance.